
Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,    
BY COUNTY:  2012

[As of June 30]

County
Library     

locations Personnel Circulation

      State total 50          555.00      

Oahu 24          425.00      
Hawaii 1/ 12          58.00      
Kauai 6          30.00      
Maui 2/ 8          42.00      

eBooks/eAudio (NA)          (NA)      

Collections

County Books
Periodical 

subscriptions

DVDs and 
video     
tapes

Sound 
recordings

      State total 3,379,846    3,010      149,211  143,001      

Oahu 2,188,560    1,396      76,340  85,455      
Hawaii 1/ 519,051    552      32,040  28,224      
Kauai 271,991    274      17,866  9,437      
Maui 2/ 400,244    788      22,965  19,885      

Library for the Blind and Physically
   Handicapped 3/ 32,772    59      616  122,244      

     NA  Not available.
     1/  Holualoa Public Library closed permanently in 2011.
     2/  Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).
     3/  Books include the Braille.  Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books. 
     Source:  Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.

145,355             

6,937,750             

4,383,647             
1,202,510             

495,403             
710,835             

      The State of Hawaii Data Book 2012       http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/


