Table 3.29-- CHARACTERISTICS OF THE HAWAII STATE LIBRARY SYSTEM,BY COUNTY: 2012

County	Library locations	Personnel	Circulation	
State total	50	555.00	6,937,750	
Oahu Hawaii 1/ Kauai Maui 2/ eBooks/eAudio	24 12 6 8	425.00 58.00 30.00 42.00	4,383,647 1,202,510 495,403 710,835	
ebooks/eAudio	(NA)	(NA)	145,355	
	Collections			
County	Books	Periodical subscriptions	DVDs and video tapes	Sound recordings
State total	3,379,846	3,010	149,211	143,001
Oahu Hawaii 1/ Kauai Maui 2/	2,188,560 519,051 271,991 400,244	1,396 552 274 788	76,340 32,040 17,866 22,965	85,455 28,224 9,437 19,885
Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped 3/	32,772	59	616	122,244

[As of June 30]

NA Not available.

1/ Holualoa Public Library closed permanently in 2011.

2/ Includes libraries on Lanai (1 location), Maui (6 locations), and Molokai (1 location).

3/ Books include the Braille. Sound recordings include recorded cassettes and digital books.

Source: Hawaii State Public Library System, Office of the State Librarian, records.